Name

Babucke
Heusterberg
Klein
Landau
Miiller
Wolf
Oberwelland
Lund
Dalchow
Pape
Dalchow
Peters
Lianos
Gordon
Schall
Pesch
Ludwig
Soppa
Eichhorn
Oette
Deter
Cremer
Schmidt
Pape
Stross
Schiffers

Stross

Einzelergebnisse Spieltag 6

Vorname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel 6 Netto
Hansjorg 204 208 269 235 260 189 1365
Sascha 209 203 209 205 223 1049
Heinz 203 225 208 153 211 210 1210
Ralf 205 172 192 236 213 182 1200
Dirk 185 182 225 175 176 233 1176
Bernd 204 150 214 154 203 211 1136
Heinz 177 177 188 176 225 182 1125
Otto 165 200 196 175 181 198 1115
Kersten 173 190 363
Volker 197 235 156 168 146 902
Ute-Regine 165 260 166 129 720
Stefan 169 190 359
Alexander 201 171 175 157 169 204 1077
Michael 190 189 168 187 155 186 1075
Peter 167 133 178 227 168 174 1047
Friedhelm 139 195 210 156 167 176 1043
Holger 204 144 188 185 176 142 1039
Giinter 143 201 212 135 157 180 1028
Inge 179 190 141 168 160 182 1020
Ekkehard 143 189 200 168 172 137 1009
Kerstin 168 180 162 152 143 180 985
Wolfram 169 156 149 217 138 142 971
Bernhard 160 169 156 162 647
Karin 205 117 322
Hans-Joachim 159 165 202 106 168 154 954
Birgit 127 158 198 164 146 157 950
Ingrid 152 181 148 140 181 139 941

Anzahl
Spiele

Schnitt

227,50
209,80
201,67
200,00
196,00
189,33
187,50
185,83
181,50
180,40
180,00
179,50
179,50
179,17
174,50
173,83
173,17
171,33
170,00
168,17
164,17
161,83
161,75
161,00
159,00
158,33

156,83



